AS VI EUX TOUS 20-10-21

DECELLE ROBERT
ROCH ROBERT
DEFRENE THI ERRY

RUCQUOY JEAN

RUCQUOY JEAN
DEFRENE THI ERRY

ROCH ROBERT
DI ELS GERARD
DECELLE ROBERT
DEFRENE THI ERRY
DEFRENE THI ERRY
RUCQUOY JEAN

DI ELS GERARD
DUPUI S- AVANT
DECELLE ROBERT
DEFRENE THI ERRY

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

DECELLE ROBERT
DUPUI S- AVANT

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

DENI ES RUDY
DECELLE ROBERT
ZARZECKI MAREK
COLLI N LUDOVI C
ROCH ROBERT

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

RUCQUOY JEAN
ZARZECKI MAREK

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D
MARI T CHRI STOPHE

Dl ELS GERARD
DEBRI GODE M CHEL

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

DI ELS GERARD
DI ELS GERARD
RUCQUOY JEAN
DI ELS GERARD
RUCQUOY JEAN

RUCQUOY JEAN
DI ELS GERARD

ZARZECKI MAREK

MARI T CHRI STOPHE

DI ELS GERARD
RUCQUOY JEAN
DI ELS GERARD
OOSTENS ARTHUR
COLLI N LUDOVI C
DI ELS GERARD
DI ELS GERARD
RUCQUOY JEAN
DECELLE ROBERT
COLLI N LUDOVI C
RUCQUOY JEAN
DI ELS GERARD
DEFRENE THI ERRY

MARBAI S

MARBAI S

ONOZ
GREZ- DA CEAU

L1 MAL

WALHAI N

ONOZ

ONOZ

MARBAI S

L1 MAL

THI RI MONT
WALHAI N

ONOZ

BOSSUT- GOTTECHA
BOSSUT- GOTTECHA
WALHAI N
THI RI MONT
BOSSUT- GOTTECHA
ST JORI'S WEERT
WALHAI N

L1 NCENT

RANSART
GREZ- DA CEAU
BOSSUT- GOTTECHA
MARBAI S

L1 NCENT

BOSSUT- GOTTECHA
VI EUSART

L1 MAL

VI EUX- GENAPPE
BOSSUT- GOTTECHA
L1 MAL

L1 MAL

MARBAI S

L1 MAL

MARBAI S

MARBAI S

L1 MAL

L1 NCENT

VI EUSART

L1 MAL

MARBAI S

L1 MAL
WANFERCEE- BAULE
RANSART

L1 MAL

L1 MAL

MARBAI S
WALHAI N

RANSART

MARBAI S

L1 MAL

113052917
112603117
103101019
106125019
106123419
103102619
105903019
105434719
109219618
103106619
103101419
109587618
105430719
105861217
113053317
111036418
109516318
106364119
106076019
110817719
106361519
209123619
106072919
105834419
100016718
108243218
211551819
106122719
105919719
105679419
109192418
105434619
106667919
210954717
105437119
105432819
109588018
105434219
106014819
113870617
105432419
105836419
109186018
109153418
106120319
105435319
115319119
100012818
105433219
105431719
109278618
106070619
100016618
106124919
105433519
114999517



